31 NIGHT PANAMA CANAL, INCA & GRAND SOUTH AMERICA

ms Oosterdam
November 17, 2025

FT. LAUDERDALE
Grand Cayman

PANAMA CANAL
EQUATOR

PFuerte Amador_ |
(Panama City)

Manta (Quito)
General San
Martin (Pisco)

Coquimbo (La Serena) .\
San Antonio (Santiago)-,

Puerto Montt
Puerto Chacabuco
Punta Arenas
Ushuaia—

_Salaverry (Trujillo
— P Callao (Lima)

IDBUENOS AIRES
Montevideo

Stanley,
Falkland Islands/
Islas Malvinas

CAPE HORN

For more information, please contact your agent.

1-844-84 SHIPS (1-844-847-4477)

'iﬁ Holland America Line

A Signature of Excellence

DATE

Monday, November 17
Tuesday, November 18
Wednesday, November 19
Thursday, November 20
Friday, November 21
Friday, November 21
Saturday, November 22
Sunday, November 23
Monday, November 24
Tuesday, November 25
Wednesday, November 26
Thursday, November 27
Friday, November 28
Saturday, November 29
Sunday, November 30
Monday, December 1
Tuesday, December 2
Wednesday, December 3
Thursday, December 4
Friday, December 5
Saturday, December 6
Sunday, December 7
Monday, December 8
Tuesday, December 9
Wednesday, December 10
Wednesday, December 10
Wednesday, December 10
Thursday, December 11
Friday, December 12
Saturday, December 13
Sunday, December 14
Monday, December 15
Tuesday, December 16
Wednesday, December 17
Thursday, December 18

PORT
Fort Lauderdale, FL
At Sea

Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands

At Sea

Panama Canal (Full Transit) (Cruising)

Fuerte Amador, Panama
Fuerte Amador, Panama
At Sea

Manta, Ecuador

At Sea

Salaverry (Trujillo), Peru
Lima (Callao), Peru

Lima (Callao), Peru

Lima (Callao), Peru
General San Martin, Peru
At Sea

At Sea

La Serena, Chile

San Antonio, Chile

At Sea

Puerto Montt, Chile

Puerto Chacabuco, Chile
Chilean Fjords (Cruising)
Sarmiento Canal (Cruising)
Strait of Magellan (Cruising)
Punta Arenas, Chile
Beagle Channel (Cruising)
Ushuaia, Argentina

Cape Horn (Cruising)

Port Stanley, Falkland Islands
At Sea

At Sea

Montevideo, Uruguay
Buenos Aires, Argentina
Buenos Aires, Argentina

ARRIVE

10:00am

9:00pm

6:00am
8:00am
2:00pm
7-:00am
8:00am
7:00am

8:00am
11:00am

6:00am
Noon

8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
Disembark

DEPART
5:00pm

6:00pm

4:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm

6:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm




